12/19/2019

Australian Government

Australian Taxation Office

Income tax 551

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent
Client

ABN
TFN

PDK FINANCIAL SYNERGY PTY
LTD

THE TRUSTEE FOR TARONE
FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
54 627 886 682

943 195 407

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

19/12/2019
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0 results found - from 01 July 2017 to 19 December 2019 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

7



12/19/2019

Australian Government

Australian Taxation Office

Activity statement 001

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent
Client

ABN
TFN

PDK FINANCIAL SYNERGY PTY
LTD

THE TRUSTEE FOR TARONE
FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
54 627 886 682

943 195 407

Date generated
Overdue

Not yet due
Balance

Transactions

19/12/2019
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0 results found - from 01 July 2017 to 19 December 2019 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

7





